
U12 MATLEGA Ambre PCC 10,3 10 2 5 8 7,9 Le Sart VANHASBROUCK Jules

LE GOFF Hugo PCC 2,4 4,2 Ailette BALET Solène

CHARON Heikki PCC 4,8 7,1 Ailette GONTERO Amo

ABHIM Elias PCC 7,0 3,7 Ailette CARLIER Arthur

DEMEAUX Juliette RCF 3,1 8,8 Brigode LENTREBECQ Constance

YIN Tony PCC 5,9 5,1 Bondues CRUZ BONILLA Esteban

CHEN Yixuan RCF 8,6 12,2 Bondues BOIARSKY Lara

ALZAS Callixte RCF 6,3 10,1 Chantilly DELON Vladimir

SAUNIER Alizé St Cloud 9,9 10,6 Amiens DELIGNIÈRES Merlin

8 13

POMMIER Valentin RCF 11,3 14,2 Chantilly FOUCHAN Gabriel

CHEN Yilang RCF 17,3 16,5 Bondues AYODELE Maxence

CHABOUD Thimothée St Cloud 17,7 17,7 Le Sart DECEUNINCK Romain

GUYOT Sacha PCC 19,6 17,7 Bondues GRIMONPREZ Jean

BELLONI Noé LSC 19,2 17,7 Chantilly
MENDOZA-MALHERBE 

Emiliano

PERROT Raphael RCF 20,0 19,6 Chantilly HARDY Melchior

POTTIER Paloma PCC 27,0 29,0 Mérignies DARLOY Céleste

WALLAERT Clémence PCC 28,0 32,0 Mérignies CAILLAUX Rose

14 10

22 23Total Matchs Tour 1 Total

U10 39 4 4 38

U10 55 4 1 61

U10 28 3 2 31

U10 38 3 3 36

2

U12 16 0 4 21

U12 15 2 1 17

U12 10 4 1 13

Nom, prénom

U12 7 0 2 11

INTERLIGUES PARIS-HAUTS DE FRANCE

U12 - U10
GOLF DU LYS - 13 OCTOBRE 2019

TOUR 1

9 trous Greensome Match Play

Nom, prénom Club Index Pts Pts Index Club

LIGUE DE PARIS LIGUE HAUTS DE France



U12 YIN Tony PCC 5,9 6 3 2 8 7,9 Le Sart VANHASBROUCK Jules

LE GOFF Hugo PCC 2,4 4,2 Ailette BALET Solène

ABHIM Elias PCC 7,0 7,1 Ailette GONTERO Amo

ALZAS Callixte RCF 6,3 3,7 Ailette CARLIER Arthur

DEMEAUX Juliette RCF 3,1 8,8 Brigode LENTREBECQ Constance

CHARON Heikki PCC 4,8 5,1 Bondues CRUZ BONILLA Esteban

CHEN Yixuan RCF 8,6 12,2 Bondues BOIARSKY Lara

MATLEGA Ambre PCC 10,3 10,1 Chantilly DELON Vladimir

SAUNIER Alizé St Cloud 9,9 10,6 Amiens DELIGNIÈRES Merlin

12 11

POMMIER Valentin RCF 11,3 14,2 Chantilly FOUCHAN Gabriel

GUYOT Sacha PCC 19,6 19,6 Chantilly HARDY Melchior

CHABOUD Thimothée St Cloud 17,7 17,7 Chantilly
MENDOZA-MALHERBE 

Emiliano

CHEN Yilang RCF 17,3 16,5 Bondues AYODELE Maxence

BELLONI Noé LSC 19,2 17,7 Le Sart DECEUNINCK Romain

PERROT Raphael RCF 20,0 17,7 Bondues GRIMONPREZ Jean

POTTIER Paloma PCC 27,0 29,0 Mérignies DARLOY Céleste

WALLAERT Clémence PCC 28,0 32,0 Mérignies CAILLAUX Rose

15 9

27 20

22 23

49 43

VICTOIRE DE LA LIGUE DE PARIS 

INTERLIGUES PARIS-HAUTS DE FRANCE

U12 - U10
GOLF DU LYS - 13 OCTOBRE 2019

TOUR 2

9 trous Greensome Match Play

Nom, prénom Club Index Pts Pts Index Club Nom, prénom

LIGUE DE PARIS LIGUE HAUTS DE France

U12 9 1 2 11

U12 9 2 1 13

U12 14 3 4 17

U12 20 3 2 21

2

U10 31 4 1 34

U10 35 3 2 35

U10 39 3 3 36

U10 55 5 3 61

Total Matchs Tour 1 Total

Total Total

Total Matchs Tour 2 Total


